|) />. | | 201801310083 | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| Return to: | | Ska | agit County Auditor | - ' | |
| | | | 1/2018 Page | 1 of 1 1:43 | |
| The state of the s | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | A. | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | / | | | |
| The state of the s | | BP17-0912 [✓] | | | |
| | ACCESSO | RY DWELLING UN | IT | | |
| Grantor/Property Own | er: Wright Andrea Ja | and Wright Todd J | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Grantee: Skagit Coun | <u>ty Planning & Develo</u> i | oment Services | | | |
| Legal Description: CL | EAR LAKE WATER F | R TRS 10FT STRIP & | SHRLNDS INFR | & S 30FT OF L T8 | |
| & ALL LT 9 | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | <i> </i> | | | |
| I/we declare that pursua parcel ID # <u>P64482</u> loca | ant to Skagit County Co | de 14,16.710, I/we am | /are the property | owner(s) of tax | |
| parcer ID # <u>P64462 l</u> oca an accessory dwelling u | init that will be in come | ishce with Skanit Cou | am/are making ap ntv Code provisio | ns requiring that | |
| the property owner(s) or | | | | | |
| dwelling unit or the acce | | | ominor resides in | the printing and | |
| · · | , , | | | | |
| As property owner(s), I/ | we declare that, I/we w | ill notify any prospectiv | e purchasers of t | he occupancy | |
| limitations of the access | sory dwelling unit as reg | julated in Skagit Coun | ty Code 14.16./10 | U. Furthermore, if | |
| any of the provisions of the accessory dwelling (| SCC 14.16.710 are vio | lated, It\s acknowledg | ed that this is cau | ise for removal of | |
| that the foregoing is true | e and correct and will b | aity or perjury under an e addressed should a | transfer of proper | tv ownership occur. | |
| * * | | ₩ . 6. | | | |
| عان کا EXECUTED at | Washing | ton this 30 day | of Lawberk | ¥ ₇ 20 <u>1</u> 8 | |
| | 1/-11 | 117 | | | |
| Exhabita H | MIML | ZM// | Lacht | • | |
| Declarant | My IVI | Declarant | | | |
| Bookian | | | | th | |
| | U | | | | |
| ACKNOWLEDGEMEN' | | | | | |
| STATE OF WASHINGT | ON) | | | 11 | |
| SS OF BUACIT |) | | | | |
| COUNTY OF SKAGIT |) | | | And the second s | |
| On this day personally app | peared before me And | ca + Todd Wind | , known to | be the individual(s) | |
| described in and who exec | cuted the within and foreg | oing instrument, and ack | nowleagea that t | hey signed the same | |
| as their free and voluntary | \prime act and deed, for the use | s and purposes therein r | nentioned. | | |
| MARCHAN PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND | Notary L | ISA A. ARAGO | y GIVEN | N under my hand and | |
| A. ARACO | official seal this | 15A A. ARAGO 30 day of <u>Ja</u> | nugn | 20 /8 / | |
| Section 201 | 🐧 NOTARY PUBL | JC in and for the State o | fWASH M NGTON re | siding in: | |
| The same of the sa | SKa | 9 <i>it</i> | My Commission Exp | pires: 2/11/21 | |
| | _ (| | | | |